
2024 WAC Softball Schedule

Thursday March 14 Tuesday April 16
Johansen at Pacheco Pacheco at Johansen

Grace Davis at Mountain House Mountain House at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Ceres Ceres at Lathrop

Los Banos at Beyer Beyer at Los Banos

Tuesday March 19 Thursday April 18
Mountain House at Johansen Johansen at Mountain House

Beyer at Ceres Ceres at Beyer
Grace Davis at Los Banos Los Banos at Grace Davis

Lathrop at Pacheco Pacheco at Lathrop

Thursday March 21 Tuesday April 23
Pacheco at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Pacheco

Mountain House at Los Banos Los Banos at Mountain House
Johansen at Ceres Ceres at Johansen
Lathrop at Beyer Beyer at Lathrop

Tuesday March 26 Thursday April 25
Beyer at Mountain House Mountain House at Beyer

Ceres at Pacheco Pacheco at Ceres
Lathrop at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Lathrop
Los Banos at Johansen Johansen at Los Banos

Thursday March 28 Tuesday April 30
Los Banos at Ceres Ceres at Los Banos

Mountain House at Pacheco Pacheco at Mountain House
Grace Davis at Beyer Beyer at Grace Davis
Johansen at Lathrop Lathrop at Johansen

Tuesday April 9 Thursday May 2
Johansen at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Johansen

Pacheco at Beyer Beyer at Pacheco
Ceres at Mountain House Mountain House at Ceres

Lathrop at Los Banos Los Banos at Lathrop

Thursday April 11 Tuesday May 7
Beyer at Johansen Johansen at Beyer

Ceres at Grace Davis Grace Davis at Ceres
Pacheco at Los Banos Los Banos at Pacheco

Mountain House at Lathrop Lathrop at Mountain House

Start Times: 4:00 pm


